JAMES

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
SMITH
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

James
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Quarrie
Born:
Died:
Buried:

James
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:
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Frederick Henry

9 Feb 1872
8 May 1943 (71) Levin, NZ
Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery. Levin, NZ

Ivor 1841 - 1913
Mary Ann Howe 1843 - 1914
16 Mar 1906

Catherine Hay
c 1872
14 Jan 1954 (82) Levin, NZ

Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery. Levin, NZ

Richard John

Frederick John Stewart (Stewart)
7 Jan 1907
3 Sep 1978 (71)

Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

26 Dec 1936

Evangeline Vada
1 Mar 1910
15 Nov 1985 (75)

Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

Catherine Mabel
15 Mar 1909
4 Mar 1931 (22)

Levin, NZ

22 Jul 1930

Tiro Tiro Rd
Tiro Tiro Rd

Palmerston Nth, NZ
Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ



Melville
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married (2"9)

Rogers
Born:

Died:
Buried:
Property:
Catherine:

Town Block

Notes:

Harold Herbert

27 Dec 1906

12 Feb 1984 (78)
Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ

23 Feb 1935

Beryl, Emily Rose

3 Apr 1908

21 Jun 1986 (78)
Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ

1, Section 6

Electoral Rolls

1893
1894
1896
1897
1899
1903
1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
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Frederick
Wellington

Wellington
Wellington

Weraroa
Weraroa
Weraroa

York St

York St

Mako Mako Rd
Mako Mako Rd
Mako Mako Rd
Mako Mako Rd
Mako Mako Rd
Mako Mako Rd
Mako Mako Rd
Mako Mako Rd
Mako Mako Rd
Mako Mako Rd
Mako Mako Rd

1903 - 1911

Expressman

Expressman
Expressman

Farmer
Millhand
Millhand
Bootmaker
Bootmaker
Bootmaker
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Catherine
Romahapa
Romahapa
Romahapa
Romahapa
Romahapa

Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Now 27 & 29 York St

Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic
Domestic

Domestic
Domestic
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow



1928
1931
1935
1938
1938
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1978
1981

1928
1931

1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1978
1981
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Frederick J

Mako Mako Rd
Mako Mako Rd
Mako Mako Rd
Mako Mako Rd
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth

Harold
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Draper
Draper
Draper
Draper
Car Salesman

Lubricator Specialist
Lubricator Specialist
Lubricator Specialist
Lubricator Specialist

Salesman
Salesman
Salesman
Salesman
Salesman
Retired

Retired

Labourer
Labourer

Labourer
Piano Tuner
Piano Tuner
Piano Tuner
Piano Tuner
Piano Tuner
Piano Tuner
Storekeeper
Storekeeper
Welder
Welder
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

Evangeline

Shannon
Shannon
Levin
PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN

PN
Auckland

Catherine

Beryl

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Spinster
Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
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